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KHR Loan

Total Guaranteed Loan

56.3bil

40.9bil

Guaranteed
Amount

Unguaranteed
Amount

15.3bil

USD Loan

Total Guaranteed Loan

106.52mil

76.72mil

Guaranteed
Amount

Unguaranteed
Amount

29.8mil

Loan Size in KHR

Minimum
Maximum 
Average

40mil KHR
2.4bil KHR
258mil KHR

<=40mil

>40mil-1
00mil

>100mil-2
00mil

>200mil-5
00mil

>500mil-1
000mil

>1000mil-4
000mil

16

55 57

41

20

8

Loan Size in USD

Minimum           5k USD
Maximum          1mil USD
Average              91k USD

<=50K

>50K-100K

>100K-200K

>200K-300K

>300K-500K

>500K-1M

637

184
251

58 33 7

Geographical Coverage (IGS)*

29

55

133

11

7 33

24

2

33

42
61

33

12

24
4460

28 22

173027

68
19

74

409
Phnom Penh

Loan Facility

Revolving Overdraft Trade Facility Term Loan

70 67
114

1116

Loan Purpose

Working Capital Investment/Business
Expansion

Capital
Expenditure

1029

333

5

Type of Borrower

Large Firm
MSME

1249

118

Gender

Women-owned
Non women-owned

817

550

Type of Loan

Secured Loans
Unsecured Loans

854

513

PGS
IGS

0.0mil
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1.0mil

2.0mil

3.0mil

4.0mil

5.0mil

6.0mil

7.0mil

8.0mil

9.0mil

10.0mil

11.0mil

12012.0mil

GL GAGL GAGL GA

0 0

5.5mil
21.3mil 71.4mil

60
194 791

.6mil 31

6.0mil

.5mil

8.3mil79

29

91

GL GA GL GA

Jan20222021 Mar

.2mil

6.6mil

10

82

GL GA

AprFeb

*Exchange Rate: USD1 = KHR4,115 *IGS : Individual Guarantee Scheme
*PGS : Portfolio Guarantee Scheme

Guarantee Progress by Months (2023)

April Average Turn Around Time/GA

CGCC
CGCC & PFIs

2.52 Days
4.21 Days

0.1 Day
0.1 Day

IGS PGS

Guaranteed Account (GA)
1367
Guaranteed Loan (GL)
USD 120.2million Equi.
Outstanding Guaranteed Loan
USD 97.5million Equi.
Outstanding Guaranteed Amount
USD 70.32million Equi.
NPL Ratio of Outstanding GL 
1.43%
Claim Payout
USD 31,480

*Geography of each GA is based on Business Address 


